                       Energy Saving Solutions
Series ML
for MIX LOAD
SPECIFICATION & USER MANUAL
Device for optimization of energy consumption
Smart - Optimizer ECOD Series МL-X-Y
ML – for MIX LOAD
X – NOMINAL CAPACITY (KVA)

directions by a thin coil of the transformer by changing the polarity of its relatively thick coil.
NOMENCLATURE
ECOD
Nominal
current
per one
phase, A
Load
Power,
KVA
Range of
input
voltage, V
Dimensions
H*D*W, mm Weight, kg
ECOD-ML-35-50 50 35 220 - 265  200*200*600 45
ECOD-ML-55-80 80 55 220 - 265  250*250*650 55
ECOD-ML-65-100 100 65  220 - 265  250*250*650 59
ECOD-ML-85-130 130 85 220 - 265  350*300*700 109
ECOD-ML-110-160 160 110 220 - 265  350*300*700 119
ECOD-ML-135-200 200 135 220 - 265   350*350*750 139
ECOD-ML-165-250 250 165 220 - 265  350*350*750 149
ECOD-ML-205-300 300 205  220 - 265  350*350*750 159
ECOD-ML-230-350 350 230  220 - 265  380*350*855 169
ECOD-ML-265-400 400 265  220 - 265   380*350*855 179
SAFETY AND WARNINGS
Installation and Service of Smart - Optimizer   ECOD Series -ML should follow all safety
requirements when working with electrical installations.
4